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11.2.2022 

 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

 

 
 

Our newsletter is under development! For a few weeks, we will just send you a 

bulletin on Friday with essential dates and information while we decide on a 

new format and content. 

 

We will be talking to the children about what they want to share and asking 

you what you currently value and what you would be interested in finding 

out about through a newsletter. 

 

Link below for our survey: 

https://forms.office.com/r/mCzitjXPFN 

 

Please click on the link and complete the three questions asked. 

 

Thank you. 

 

FOSS 

The next meeting of the above will be on Wednesday 2nd March @5.30pm all 

are welcome to attend. The meeting is to discuss ideas for future fund raising 

events 

to help provide extras for the children, that the school funds can’t cover. 
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Important Dates 
 

 

Non Pupil Days/Term Dates 2021-22 

We have set our INSET (Non pupil) Days for the next academic year as: 

 

Friday 18th February 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 – Platinum Jubilee Day 

Monday 25th July 2022 

Tuesday 26th July 2022 

 

 

Our Term Dates for 2021-22 are: 

 

Spring Term: 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 – Friday 8th April 2022 

(Half-term: 21st – 25th February) 

 

Summer Term: 

Monday 25th April 2022 – Friday 22nd July 2022 [1:30pm Finish] 

(Half-term: 30th May – 6th June – return to school on Tuesday 7th June) 
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